

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 759/2018

State Of Raj And Ors

----Appellant

Versus

Ram Bilas Bairwa

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Harshat Tholia on behalf of Dr.
V.B. Sharma, AAG

For Respondent(s) : Mr. M.K. Bhardwaj

**HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G R MOOLCHANDANI**

Order

29/03/2019

At joint request list after six weeks.

(G R MOOLCHANDANI),J

(PRADEEP NANDRAJOG),CJ

JKP/M-21



सत्यमेव जयते