

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 759/2018

State Of Raj And Ors

----Appellants

Versus

Ram Bilas Bairwa

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Rajesh Maharshi, AAG with Mr. Udit Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Pankaj Kumar on behalf of Mr. Manoj Kumar Bhardwaj

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR GAUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

01/06/2023

Application No.01/2023 filed for early listing of the matter is allowed.

List the matter on 10.07.2023.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(ASHOK KUMAR GAUR),J