

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 759/2018

State Of Raj And Ors.

----Appellants

Versus

Ram Bilas Bairwa

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Vishnu Dutt Sharma for Mr. Bhuvnesh Sharma, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

17/11/2025

None for the respondent.

List the matter on 06.01.2026 as prayed.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J